

PROVISION OF YOUTH INTERNSHIP PROGRAM FOR THE CORN YOUNG FARMERS
(for Farm Partners Only)


INTERNSHIP PROGRAM PLAN
(AUGUST – FEBRUARY)

of

________________________________________
Name of Farm






____________________________
Contact No. and Email Address



(Lot no., Street, Brgy., Municipality, Province, Region)
Business Address


___________________
Date Prepared




A. [bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]GENERAL INFORMATION

Type of Business:

Crop Production. Please specify: ___________________________________

Livestock Production. Please specify: ______________________________

Fisheries 	Trading 	Processing 	Integrated Farms 




Others. Please Specify: ______________________________________________


Program Description
(Describe your program, its objectives, vision and mission, its scope/scale, when will you start the program, and how are you going to start your youth internship program. Provide a brief Description of the Farm, its operations and programs. Add innovations or uniqueness to the plan.)

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________________.


Vision:



Mission:



Objectives:
This internship program aims to achieve the following objectives:

a.) _________________________________
b.) _________________________________
c.) _________________________________

[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]
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D. Detailed Weekly Work Plan and Schedule
	OPERATIONS
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Jan
	Feb

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4

	A. Title of the Farm Operations
B. Skills to be Develop
a. …
b. ….
c. …
C. Other Activities
a. ……
b. …….
c. …..
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	A. Title of the Farm Operations
B. Skills to be Develop
a. …
b. ….
c. …
C. Other Activities
a. ……
b. …….
c. …..
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Add rows if necessary…….
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Prepared by:
	
______(FULL NAME AND SIGNATURE)_______
                              Applicant


Approved by:

	_________________________________________		_________________________________________
		(Name and Position)				(Name and Position)
	         ATI RTC Center Director	             DA RFO Regional Executive Director

Members of the Regional Screening and Selection Committee:

_________________________________________		_________________________________________
		(Name and Position)				(Name and Position)

_________________________________________		_________________________________________
		(Name and Position)				(Name and Position)
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Republic of the Philippines
Department of Agriculture

AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE

ATI Building, Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City, Metro Manila 1100

Tel. Nos. (63-2) 8929-8541 to 49 & 8928-7397 | Fax No. (63-2) 8920-9792
Email: director@ati.da.gov.ph

URL: http://www.ati.da.gov.ph | www.e-extension.gov.ph
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Department of Agriculture

AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE
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